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1 ИСАЕВА Виктория УДМ 2 450 100 1 500 200 1250

2 ХОРОШЕВА Полина МСО 4 350 100 2 450 100 1000

3 ЧАППАРОВА Ангелина ЯМН 28 76 4 350 100 5 325 100 951

4 ДЬЯКОВА Юлия ЯМН 7 275 100 4 350 100 825

5 МИХАЙЛОВА Кира МСО 25 85 8 250 6 300 100 735

6 КРУГЛОВА Юлия КРА 1 500 200 700

7 НИЗКОШАПСКАЯ Алёна ХБР 13 170 3 400 100 670

8 ИВАНОВА Мария МСО 32 60 2 450 100 610

9 ЖУКОВА Ольга БЛГ 1 500 100 600

10 САВИНА Дарья КРД 12 180 3 400 580

11 ХАРЬКОВА Татьяна ОРЕ 5 325 200 525

12 АВЕРКИНА Ольга СХЛ 2 450 70 520

13 ДЕРЕВЯГИНА Анастасия БУР 1 500 500

14 ХАБИБУЛЛИНА Айгуль ТСТ 3 400 100 500

15 ПАШКИНА Полина СПБ 33 55 9 225 12 180 460

16 КАРИМОВА Юлия УДМ 8 250 200 450

17 ГОНЧАРОВА Екатерина СПБ 16 140 6 300 440

18 ГРИГОРЬЯН Маргарита СПБ 5 325 100 425

19 ВОРОБЬЕВА Светлана МСО 15 150 8 250 400

20 ЩЕРБАКОВА Ольга МСО 35 45 17 130 9 225 400

21 БОЛОТКОВА Полина УДМ 6 300 100 400

22 РАССОХАТСКАЯ Лилия ИРК 3 400 400

ЭКР

 г. Улан-Удэ

12.03-19.03

ЭКР

с. Конь-Колодезь

20.03-26.03Место Фамилия, Имя
Субъект 

РФ

ЭКР

г. Ижевск

29.01-07.02

 ЭКР

г. Глазов

15.02-21.02



23 ШАХОВА Елизавета КРД 42 16 7 275 100 391

24 КОВАЛЕНКО Валентина СПБ 7 275 100 375

25 БУБЕНЦОВА Екатерина БУР 4 350 350

26 ОДИНАЕВА Виолетта МСО 9 225 100 325

27 ПОГОДЕЙКИНА Алина КРА 5 325 325

28 ГАЛАШИНА Анастасия ЯРС 18 120 200 320

29 МУРАВЬЕВА Анастасия СПБ 10 200 100 300

30 ТРОФИМОВА Ангелина БУР 6 300 300

31 ХИЗБУЛЛИНА Алина ЯМН 11 190 100 290

32 КОВЕРГА Валерия КРД 26 82 10 200 282

33 ТУРИНЦЕВА Милена ИРК 7 275 275

34 ОБЛОГИНА Татьяна ЯМН 29 73 12 180 253

35 ЩЕРБА Юлия ИРК 8 250 250

36 СКРЫДЛОВА Вероника СПБ 31 65 13 170 15 235

37 НАКВАСИНА Алина БУР 9 225 225

38 ПАЛЕХОВА Елизавета ВЛД 44 12 10 200 212

39 ЕКИМОВА Вероника АРХ 19 110 100 210

40 БУРКОВА Александра ИРК 10 200 200

41 ЖУЙКОВА Дарина УДМ 20 100 100 200

42 КРОХОТКИНА Полина МСО 11 190 190

43 КИПРЕНКО Полина ТЮМ 11 190 190

44 ШЕВЧЕНКО Людмила ИРК 11 190 190

45 ГУДЕЕВА Маргарита БУР 12 180 180

46 СИНИГОВЕЦ Екатерина БЛГ 37 35 16 140 175

47 ПОДКАУРА Анастасия ЛПЦ 13 170 170

48 ТИМОШЕНКО Анастасия СХЛ 13 170 170

49 ВАСИЛЬЕВА Арина МСО 14 160 160

50 ЗАРУБИНА Мария СПБ 14 160 160

51 КУТЫРЁВА Елена МСК 14 160 160

52 ТОМИНА Светлана БУР 14 160 160



53 АКСЕНОВА Валерия ЛПЦ 16 150 150

54 БОЛДИНОВА Дарья МСО 15 150 150

55 САГАЙДАК Елизавета БУР 15 150 150

56 ЯКИМОВА Дарья КРД 17 140 140

57 ХРАМЧЕНКО Алина ЛПЦ 18 130 130

58 ГРУДИНА Екатерина ВЛГ 17 130 130

59 ТИГАНОВА Анна БЛГ 50 1 18 120 121

60 СКИДАНОВА Анастасия МСО 19 120 120

61 БОГДАН Анастасия КРД 20 110 110

62 ЛИВИНСКАЯ Диана БЛГ 19 110 110

63 ЛЕВЕРАШВИЛИ Майя ВРН 21 100 100

64 МАЛЬЦЕВА Виктория БЛГ 20 100 100

65 БУХОНОВА Надежда ЛПЦ 22 97 97

66 ГОРОХОВА Анастасия МСК 21 97 97

67 КУПЕРМАН Ксения АСТ 21 97 97

68 ТАМБОВЦЕВА Юлия ЛПЦ 23 94 94

69 ПУШИНА Дарья УДМ 22 94 94

70 АДОДИНА Злата ВРН 24 91 91

71 СОКОЛОВА Валерия СВР 23 91 91

72 ДЕМИДОВА Софья МСО 25 88 88

73 ЯРКО Полина УДМ 24 88 88

74 ПРОКОПЬЕВА Елизавета БЛГ 26 85 85

75 КАЛИНИНА Полина ВРН 27 82 82

76 СТАРЫХ Виктория МСО 28 79 79

77 ВИКУЛИНА Виктория ЯМН 27 79 79

78 КОЗЛОВА Надежда МСО 29 76 76

79 НЕМИЛОВА Наталья МСО 30 73 73

80 ПЕТРИШИНА Диана КРМ 30 70 70

81 АЙТАЛИЕВА Делия СМР 34 50 50

82 ВОРОНЧИХИНА Алина УДМ 36 40 40



83 ЖУЛДЫБИНА Дана ВЛГ 38 30 30

84 КОЧНЕВА Ксения УДМ 39 25 25

85 РЯЗАНОВА Юлия УДМ 40 20 20

86 АЛЕКСАНДРОВА Татьяна СВР 41 18 18

87 СОБОЛЕВА Анастасия УДМ 43 14 14

88 ПИЛЬНИКОВА Анжелика ОРЕ 45 10 10

89 СВИРИДЕНКО Кристина ЯМН 46 8 8

90 САНДАЛОВА Дарья УДМ 47 6 6

91 ЛЕОНОВА Екатерина МСО 48 4 4

92 ЕВСЕЕНКО Анна МСО 49 2 2
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1 ИЩЕНКО Евгений СМР 3 400 100 5 325 100 6 300 100 1325

2 САБЛИН Андрей ЯМН 5 325 100 1 500 200 13 170 1295

3 ФЕТИСОВ Владислав МСК 6 300 200 2 450 200 1150

4 ФИЛИППОВ Артем СМР 16 140 3 400 100 9 225 100 965

5 ГОЛОВКОВ Андрей МСК 9 225 100 3 400 100 825

6 ТУРАНОВ Никита МСК 14 160 100 6 300 100 16 140 800

7 КОНЬКОВ Андрей УДМ 12 180 100 7 275 200 755

8 ШАМАКОВ Григорий МСК 23 91 1 500 100 691

9 СКУРАТОВ Игорь МСК 13 170 100 8 250 100 620

10 ЛУГИНЕЦ Назар МСК 1 500 100 600

11 СОКОЛОВ Александр ИРК 1 500 100 600

12 КИРИЛЛОВ Артём МСК 37 35 2 450 19 110 595

13 АНДРЮШИН Николай ЛПЦ 11 190 100 11 190 100 580

14 ГРИГОРЬЯН Кирилл СПБ 17 130 4 350 100 580

15 ВАСИЛЬЧЕНКО Александр ЛПЦ 4 350 200 550

16 ДРЯГИН Александр МСК 15 150 100 10 200 100 550

17 КАМЕНСКИЙ Сергей АЛК 4 350 200 550

18 КУЗНЕЦОВ Станислав АРХ 2 450 100 550

19 ГУНИН Никита ЛПЦ 7 275 100 14 160 535

20 МАТВЕЕВ Кирилл ЯМН 24 88 8 250 100 21 97 535

21 МАРСОВ Илья ВЛГ 5 325 200 525

22 СОКОЛОВ Денис ЯМН 18 120 7 275 100 495

23 НИКОЛАЕВ Даниил ИРК 2 450 450

24 СИЗОВ Владимир КЕМ 28 76 4 350 426

ЭКР
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25 АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Дмитрий КРА 3 400 400

26 СЕДОВ Дмитрий СМР 8 250 100 350

27 ЛИТВИНОВ Владимир ИРК 5 325 325

28 КРАЮШКИН Семен КЕМ 6 300 300

29 ТРЯПИЦЫН Савелий АРХ 10 200 100 300

30 ДОНСКИХ Виктор МСО 11 190 23 91 281

31 ОБОСКАЛОВ Константин СХЛ 7 275 275

32 КОЛПАКОВ Михаил ИРК 8 250 250

33 ГИЗАТУЛИН Данила СПБ 9 225 225

34 КАНАЕВ Константин КРА 9 225 225

35 ЛУКЬЯНОВ Владислав БЛГ 39 25 12 180 205

36 МИХАЙЛОВ Максим ЯМН 40 20 12 180 200

37 ЕРОХИН Егор СМР 34 50 15 150 200

38 КОМАРОВ Никита ИРК 10 200 200

39 ПРОШКИН Данила СПБ 38 30 13 170 200

40 СТРЕЛКОВ Никита БЛГ 10 200 200

41 КОРОТКИХ Антон ЛПЦ 21 97 20 100 197

42 БЕРЕЗЯНСКИЙ Георгий ИРК 11 190 190

43 БЕРЛИНСКИЙ Тимур МСО 22 94 22 94 188

44 ЮРГЕНСОН Сергей ИРК 12 180 180

45 ЩУКИН Владимир МСО 17 130 38 30 160

46 РАЧКОВ Александр УДМ 14 160 160

47 ЖУКОВ Дмитрий ТЮМ 15 150 150

48 ХАРИСОВ Ильдар ПРМ 16 140 140

49 БЕЛОВ Антон ВЛГ 17 130 130

50 ПЛЮЩ Марк СМР 36 40 24 88 128

51 БУКИН Денис МСО 32 60 31 65 125

52 ПОНОМАРЕВ Дмитрий ЛПЦ 18 120 120

53 ГОРУЛЕВ Андрей ВЛД 19 110 110

54 БУРЛУЦКИЙ Сергей ОРЕ 20 100 100

55 ВОРОНИН Максим ЛПЦ 25 85 85

56 ПОТАПОВ Евгений ТСТ 25 85 85

57 ЗВЯГИНЦЕВ Николай ЛПЦ 26 82 82



58 МУЛЮКОВ Ильяс УДМ 26 82 82

59 ПИМЕНОВ Дмитрий ЛПЦ 27 79 79

60 ГРИГОРЯН Артем ОРЕ 27 79 79

61 РЯЖКИХ Михаил ЛПЦ 28 76 76

62 ЖЕЛАНОВ Илья МСО 29 73 73

63 ЧИХАНОВ Сергей КЕМ 29 73 73

64 АЛЕЙНИКОВ Тимофей МСО 30 70 70

65 ПОТАПОВ Матвей БШК 30 70 70

66 КОТИКОВ Дмитрий МСК 45 10 33 55 65

67 ТОВАРНОВ Антон УДМ 31 65 65

68 НОВИЧИХИН Ярослав ЛПЦ 32 60 60

69 БАКУЛИН Иван СПБ 33 55 55

70 ПОНОМАРЕВ Данил ЛПЦ 34 50 50

71 ДЕМИДОВ Борис МСО 35 45 45

72 ЕФИМОВ Иван УДМ 35 45 45

73 НОВИКОВ Антон ЛПЦ 36 40 40

74 ЯКОВЛЕВ Александр МСО 37 35 35

75 ЛАЗАРЕВ Владислав БЛГ 41 18 18

76 КРЮЧКОВ Андрей КРД 42 16 16

77 ПОЛЫСАЛОВ Никита СВР 43 14 14

78 СУХАРЕВСКИЙ Данил МСО 44 12 12

79 НУРИАХМЕТОВ Камиль УДМ 46 8 8

80 ПЕТРОВ Игорь ВЛГ 47 6 6

81 КАТКОВ Данил УДМ 48 4 4

82 КАДЫШЕВ Илья УДМ 49 2 2

83 БУЛЫГИН Максим СВР 50 1 1
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1 ЧАППАРОВА Ангелина ЯМН 6 300 1 500 100 900

2 ХАРЬКОВА Татьяна ОРЕ 1 500 200 700

3 ИВАНОВА Мария МСО 7 275 7 275 550

4 НИЗКОШАПСКАЯ Алёна ХБР 2 450 100 550

5 ПАЛЕХОВА Елизавета ВЛД 16 140 3 400 540

6 ГРУДИНА Екатерина ВЛГ 3 400 100 500

7 ТУРИНЦЕВА Милена ИРК 1 500 500

8 ПАШКИНА Полина СПБ 12 180 6 300 480

9 ПОДКАУРА Анастасия ЛПЦ 2 450 450

10 АВЕРКИНА Ольга СХЛ 2 450 450

11 ПОДШИБЯКИНА Татьяна МСО 4 350 100 450

12 ХОРОШЕВА Полина МСО 5 325 100 425

13 РАССОХАТСКАЯ Лилия ИРК 3 400 400

14 САВИНА Дарья КРД 11 190 12 180 370

15 ДЬЯКОВА Юлия ЯМН 4 350 350

16 ЩЕРБА Юлия ИРК 4 350 350

17 ЖУКОВА Ольга БЛГ 5 325 325

18 ГУДЕЕВА Маргарита БУР 5 325 325

19 МИХАЙЛОВА Кира МСО 19 110 10 200 310

20 ПОГОДЕЙКИНА Алина КРА 6 300 300

21 ЩЕРБАКОВА Ольга МСО 37 35 8 250 285

22 ТРОФИМОВА Ангелина БУР 7 275 275

23 ОСМАНОВА Анжелика ВЛД 20 100 15 150 250

24 ГОНЧАРОВА Екатерина СПБ 8 250 250

25 НАКВАСИНА Алина БУР 8 250 250

26 БОГДАН Анастасия КРД 9 225 225

27 КУТЫРЁВА Елена МСК 9 225 225

28 РУМЯНЦЕВА Дарья БУР 9 225 225

ЭКР

с. Конь-Колодезь

20.03-26.03
Место Фамилия, Имя

Субъект 

РФ

ЭКР

г. Ижевск

29.01-07.02

ЭКР

г. Улан-Удэ

12.03-19.03



29 БУРКОВА Александра ИРК 10 200 200

30 ОДИНАЕВА Виолетта МСО 10 200 200

31 КРОХОТКИНА Полина МСО 11 190 190

32 ДЕМИДОВА Софья МСО 34 50 16 140 190

33 ТОМИНА Светлана БУР 11 190 190

34 ШЕВЧЕНКО Людмила ИРК 12 180 180

35 СЕРГЕЕВА Ксения ВЛД 35 45 17 130 175

36 ВОРОБЬЕВА Светлана МСО 13 170 170

37 БОЛОТКОВА Полина УДМ 13 170 170

38 ТИМОШЕНКО Анастасия СХЛ 13 170 170

39 ЛЕВЕРАШВИЛИ Майя ВРН 14 160 160

40 ВИКУЛИНА Виктория ЯМН 14 160 160

41 САГАЙДАК Елизавета БУР 14 160 160

42 СКРЫДЛОВА Вероника СПБ 33 55 20 100 155

43 МУРАВЬЕВА Анастасия СПБ 15 150 150

44 ХИЗБУЛЛИНА Алина ЯМН 17 130 130

45 ВОРОБЬЕВА Виктория ВРН 18 120 120

46 ПЕТРИШИНА Диана КРМ 18 120 120

47 ХРАМЧЕНКО Алина ЛПЦ 19 110 110

48 АКСЕНОВА Валерия ЛПЦ 21 97 97

49 ЯРКО Полина УДМ 21 97 97

50 КАЛИНИНА Полина ВРН 22 94 94

51 СОКОЛОВА Валерия СВР 22 94 94

52 НЕМИЛОВА Наталья МСО 23 91 91

53 АЙТАЛИЕВА Делия СМР 23 91 91

54 СТАРЫХ Виктория МСО 24 88 88

55 ХАБИБУЛЛИНА Айгуль ТСТ 24 88 88

56 УСТИМЕНКО Дарья БЛГ 25 85 85

57 ИСАЕВА Виктория УДМ 25 85 85

58 СКИДАНОВА Анастасия МСО 26 82 82

59 БОЛДИНОВА Дарья УДМ 26 82 82

60 БУХОНОВА Надежда ЛПЦ 27 79 79

61 КОВАЛЕНКО Валентина СПБ 27 79 79

62 ВОДОПЬЯНОВА Олеся ЛПЦ 28 76 76



63 ОБЛОГИНА Татьяна ЯМН 28 76 76

64 АДОДИНА Злата ВРН 29 73 73

65 ПИЛЬНИКОВА Анжелика ОРЕ 29 73 73

66 СИНЯЕВА Эвелина ВЛД 42 16 33 55 71

67 КОЗЛОВА Надежда МСО 30 70 70

68 ГОРОХОВА Анастасия МСК 30 70 70

69 ТАМБОВЦЕВА Юлия ЛПЦ 31 65 65

70 АЛЕКСАНДРОВА Татьяна СВР 31 65 65

71 ПРОКОПЬЕВА Елизавета БЛГ 32 60 60

72 ПУШИНА Дарья УДМ 32 60 60

73 КОВЕРГА Валерия КРД 36 40 40

74 ЖУЛДЫБИНА Дана ВЛГ 38 30 30

75 ШАХОВА Елизавета КРД 39 25 25

76 БЫСТРОВА Екатерина УДМ 40 20 20

77 ГРИГОРЬЯН Маргарита СПБ 41 18 18

78 КОХАН Ника СВР 43 14 14

79 РЯЗАНОВА Юлия УДМ 44 12 12

80 ВОРОНЧИХИНА Алина УДМ 45 10 10

81 СВИРИДЕНКО Кристина ЯМН 46 8 8

82 ЛЕОНОВА Екатерина МСО 47 6 6

83 СИНИГОВЕЦ Екатерина БЛГ 48 4 4

84 КОЧНЕВА Ксения УДМ 49 2 2

85 САНДАЛОВА Дарья УДМ 50 1 1





МВ-60 мужчины
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1 САБЛИН Андрей ЯМН 2 450 200 1 500 100 1250

2 ФЕТИСОВ Владислав МСК 3 400 100 3 400 100 1000

3 ИЩЕНКО Евгений СМР 6 300 100 4 350 100 850

4 СКУРАТОВ Игорь МСК 11 190 100 2 450 100 840

5 ЛУГИНЕЦ Назар МСК 1 500 200 700

6 СОКОЛОВ Денис ЯМН 9 225 100 9 225 100 650

7 СОКОЛОВ Александр ИРК 1 500 100 600

8 ФИЛИППОВ Артем СМР 14 160 7 275 100 535

9 СИЗОВ Владимир КЕМ 28 76 2 450 526

10 АНДРЮШИН Николай ЛПЦ 12 180 100 12 180 460

11 КОРОТКИХ Антон ЛПЦ 20 100 8 250 100 450

12 ТРЯПИЦЫН Савелий АРХ 4 350 100 450

13 ТУРАНОВ Никита МСК 10 200 100 17 130 430

14 МАРСОВ Илья ВЛГ 5 325 100 425

15 КУЗНЕЦОВ Станислав АРХ 5 325 100 425

16 ВАСИЛЬЕВ Александр ЛПЦ 6 300 100 400

17 КРАЮШКИН Семен КЕМ 3 400 400

18 ГОЛОВКОВ Андрей МСК 7 275 100 375

19 КОТИКОВ Дмитрий МСК 13 170 100 25 85 355

20 АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Дмитрий КРА 4 350 350

21 СЕДОВ Дмитрий СМР 8 250 100 350

22 ЛИТВИНОВ Владимир ИРК 5 325 325

23 МИХАЙЛОВ Максим ЯМН 44 12 10 200 100 312

24 НИКОЛАЕВ Даниил ИРК 6 300 300

25 КОМАРОВ Никита ИРК 7 275 275

ЭКР

с. Конь-Колодезь

20.03-26.03
Место Фамилия, Имя

Субъект 

РФ

ЭКР

г. Ижевск
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ЭКР
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26 ПЛЮЩ Марк СМР 18 120 16 140 260

27 ГУНИН Никита ЛПЦ 24 88 13 170 258

28 КОЛПАКОВ Михаил ИРК 8 250 250

29 МАТВЕЕВ Кирилл ЯМН 36 40 11 190 230

30 БЕРЕЗЯНСКИЙ Георгий ИРК 9 225 225

31 ОБОСКАЛОВ Константин СХЛ 10 200 200

32 КАНАЕВ Константин КРА 11 190 190

33 МИХЕЕВ Демид БУР 12 180 180

34 БЕРЛИНСКИЙ Тимур МСО 33 55 18 120 175

35 БУКИН Денис МСО 27 79 22 94 173

36 ЮРГЕНСОН Сергей ИРК 13 170 170

37 ПОНОМАРЕВ Дмитрий ЛПЦ 14 160 160

38 БЕЛОВ Антон ВЛГ 15 150 150

39 КРЮЧКОВ Андрей КРД 15 150 150

40 КОНЬКОВ Андрей УДМ 16 140 140

41 ЕРОХИН Егор СМР 35 45 23 91 136

42 НОВИКОВ Александр ВЛД 17 130 130

43 ЗВЯГИНЦЕВ Николай ЛПЦ 19 110 110

44 ПОТАПОВ Матвей БШК 19 110 110

45 ВОРОНИН Максим ЛПЦ 20 100 100

46 РЯЖСКИХ Михаил ЛПЦ 21 97 97

47 ПОТАПОВ Евгений ТСТ 21 97 97

48 ТОВАРНОВ Антон УДМ 22 94 94

49 БУРЛУЦКИЙ Сергей ОРЕ 23 91 91

50 ДОНСКИХ Виктор МСО 24 88 88

51 ШАМАКОВ Григорий МСК 25 85 85

52 ПИМЕНОВ Дмитрий ЛПЦ 26 82 82

53 МУЛЮКОВ Ильяс УДМ 26 82 82

54 НОВИЧИХИН Ярослав ЛПЦ 27 79 79

55 ДЕМИДОВ Борис МСО 28 76 76

56 НОВИКОВ Антон ЛПЦ 29 73 73

57 ЕФИМОВ Иван УДМ 29 73 73

58 АЛЕЙНИКОВ Тимофей МСО 30 70 70



59 ГРИГОРЯН Артем ОРЕ 30 70 70

60 ЯКОВЛЕВ Александр МСО 31 65 65

61 КУТКИН Вячеслав СВР 31 65 65

62 МЕРЧАНСКИЙ Вячеслав ВРН 32 60 60

63 БАКУЛИН Иван СПБ 32 60 60

64 ЛОСЕВ Дмитрий КЛЖ 33 55 55

65 ЩУКИН Владимир МСО 34 50 50

66 СПИРКОВ Максим УДМ 34 50 50

67 ЧИХАНОВ Сергей КЕМ 37 35 35

68 КАДЫШЕВ Илья УДМ 38 30 30

69 БУЛЫГИН Максим СВР 39 25 25

70 ПЕТРОВ Мгорь ВЛГ 40 20 20

71 ЛУКЬЯНОВ Владислав БЛГ 41 18 18

72 ШВИРИД Владислав УДМ 42 16 16

73 БОЛЬШЕВ Вячеслав ВЛД 43 14 14

74 ЛАЗАРЕВ Владислав БЛГ 45 10 10

75 ПРОСВИРИН Ростислав АРХ 46 8 8

76 ПОЛЫСАЛОВ Никита СВР 47 6 6

77 НУРИАХМЕТОВ Камиль УДМ 48 4 4

78 БЛИНОВ Михаил СВР 49 2 2

79 ЛЯКСА Антон МСО 50 1 1



МП-60

Финал

с.Игнатово

11.09-19.09

место баллы
доп. 

баллы место баллы
доп. 

баллы место баллы
доп. 

баллы место баллы
доп. 

баллы

сумма 

баллов

1 КОРШУНОВА Екатерина ВЛГ 8 250 100 2 450 200 3 400 1400

2 ЧЕРНОУСОВА Маргарита ИРК 3 400 2 450 850

3 МОЗГАЛОВА Кира МСК 12 180 1 500 680

4 БАЦАРАШКИНА Виталина ОМС 2 450 200 650

5 ЕНИНА Яна БУР 16 140 1 500 640

6 КРУТИКОВА Юлия БЛГ 3 400 10 200 600

7 КРАВЦОВА Анастасия АДГ 17 130 2 450 580

8 КОЛОДА Надежда ИРК 4 350 200 550

9 ТИМОФЕЕВА Анна СМР 5 325 200 525

10 СЕРЕБРЯНСКАЯ Ирина АДГ 15 150 4 350 500

11 МЕДВЕДЕВА Светлана СПБ 9 225 7 275 500

12 АЛИПОВА Юлия МСК 1 500 500

13 ПРОНЬКИНА Маргарита МСК 1 500 500

14 ОРДИНА Наталия ВРН 30 70 5 325 100 495

15 ДЕДОВА Диана ЛПЦ 10 200 9 225 425

16 ЗИНИХИНА Софья КРА 3 400 400

17 ОРЛОВСКАЯ Галина МСК 6 300 100 400

18 СКРИПКИНА Александра ТЮМ 4 350 350

19 ШУЛУЕВА Арина БУР 4 350 350

20 СУХАНОВА Инна ОРЛ 21 97 8 250 347

21 ГУМЕРОВА Диана ТЮМ 5 325 325

22 МАКСИМЕНКО Злата ИРК 5 325 325

ЭКР

г. Улан-Удэ

12.03-19.03

ЭКР

с. Конь-Колодезь

20.03-26.03
Место Фамилия, Имя

Субъект 

РФ

ЭКР

г. Ижевск

29.01-07.02

 ЭКР

г. Глазов

15.02-21.02



23 ДУВАНОВА Татяна ЛПЦ 6 300 300

24 БАДИКОВА Карина УДМ 6 300 300

25 ОСТРОВСКАЯ Мария БУР 6 300 300

26 МИРОШНИЧЕНКО Светлана СПБ 43 14 7 275 289

27 СТРЕЛЬЧЕНКО Дарья ИРК 7 275 275

28 СУСЛОНОВА Алена АРХ 7 275 275

29 ЯШАН Екатерина АДГ 23 91 13 170 261

30 МАХОВА Мария БЛГ 32 60 10 200 260

31 БУШТАРЕНКО Анастасия БУР 8 250 250

32 ПУШКАРСКАЯ Анастасия СПБ 8 250 250

33 БЕЛАНОВСКАЯ Елена БУР 9 225 225

34 ГОЛУБЕВА Марина СПБ 9 225 225

35 БЕССМЕРТНАЯ Яна МСК 29 73 15 150 223

36 МЕЛЬНИКОВА Мария СХЛ 10 200 200

37 ВЕРЕТЕЛЬНИКОВА Ольга МСО 11 190 190

38 БЕВЗ Альбина МСК 11 190 190

39 ВАСИНА Софья МСК 11 190 190

40 ГУСЕВА Алина МСК 12 180 180

41 ЩАВРОВСКАЯ Полина СВР 12 180 180

42 ЛИСИЦА Алина МСК 13 170 170

43 ПАТРУШЕВА Елизавета ЛПЦ 14 160 160

44 ДАНИЛОВА Диана СПБ 14 160 160

45 ЧЕРЕПНИНА Екатерина МСК 16 140 140

46 АНДРЕЕВА Екатерина ЛПЦ 17 130 130

47 ДОЛБЕНЦОВА Светлана ЛПЦ 18 120 120

48 ЛЕВИНА Елизавета ПНЗ 18 120 120

49 КАЛИНИНА Адэлия СПБ 19 110 110

50 СИРОТКИНА Дарья МСК 19 110 110

51 ГЛАЗКОВА София МСО 20 100 100

52 ЩЕМЕЛИНИНА Ольга НСБ 20 100 100



53 ГЕГЧЯН Анна ЛПЦ 21 97 97

54 БАКУЛИНА Полина ВРН 22 94 94

55 ПОПОВА Мария КРА 22 94 94

56 БОНДАРЬ Екатерина МСО 23 91 91

57 ТЕТЕРИНА Кристина МСО 24 88 88

58 ЛИТАУ Дарья НСБ 24 88 88

59 БАЛАКШИНА Дарья МСК 25 85 85

60 КОРЕЛИНА Полина УДМ 25 85 85

61 ЗЕЛЕНКОВА Анастасия МСО 26 82 82

62 ГОГОЛЕВА Валерия ЧЛБ 26 82 82

63 ЯЧМЕНЕВА Кира КРД 27 79 79

64 ОТАРАЕВА Алина КРД 27 79 79

65 ДЕДОВА Дарья ЛПЦ 28 76 76

66 ФЕФИЛОВА Екатерина УДМ 28 76 76

67 ЧИЧЕРИНА Ирина ОРЛ 29 73 73

68 ЦУЦАЕВА Анастасия ЛПЦ 30 70 70

69 ЕРМАКОВА Кристина БЛГ 31 65 65

70 ФЕДОСОВА Анна МСК 33 55 55

71 ЦЫМБАЛЮК Мария УДМ 34 50 50

72 АРСЕНЬЕВА Анастасия АРХ 35 45 45

73 КОМЕНДАНТОВА Енастасия КРМ 36 40 40

74 ШАБАЛИНА Виктория УДМ 37 35 35

75 ОСТРОВСКАЯ Лидия НСБ 38 30 30

76 АСОМЧИК Анна СПБ 39 25 25

77 ПЕРМЯКОВА Карина УДМ 40 20 20

78 РАЕВА Карина УДМ 41 18 18

79 ЖЕВТУНОВА Анастасия АДГ 42 16 16

80 ГАЙВОРОНСКАЯ Софья УДМ 44 12 12





МП-60М женщины

Финал

с.Игнатово

11.09-19.09

место баллы доп.баллы место баллы доп.баллы сумма баллов

1 ОРДИНА Наталия ВРН 1 500 3 400 900

2 МЕДВЕДЕВА Светлана СПБ 3 400 5 325 725

3 КОРШУНОВА Екатерина ВЛГ 8 250 2 450 700

4 ДЕДОВА Диана ЛПЦ 1 500 500

5 БЕВЗ Альбина МСК 2 450 450

6 КРАВЦОВА Анастасия АДГ 4 350 350

7 ЧЕРНОУСОВА Маргарита ИРК 4 350 350

8 АЛИПОВА Юлия МСК 5 325 325

9 КАЛИНИНА Адэлия СПБ 6 300 300

10 ТИМОФЕЕВА Анна СМР 6 300 300

11 КРУТИКОВА Юлия БЛГ 7 275 275

12 ОРЛОВСКАЯ Галина МСК 7 275 275

13 БАЛАКШИНА Дарья МСК 8 250 250

14 ДУВАНОВА Татьяна ЛПЦ 9 225 225

15 СУСЛОНОВА Алена АРХ 9 225 225

16 ПАТРУШЕВА Елизавета ЛПЦ 10 200 200

17 ЛЕВИНА Елизавета ПНЗ 10 200 200

18 ГЕГЧЯН Анна ЛПЦ 11 190 190

19 ЛИТАУ Дарья НСБ 11 190 190

20 БАКУЛИНА Полина ВРН 12 180 180

21 КОРЕЛИНА Полина УДМ 12 180 180

22 БЕССМЕРТНАЯ Яна МСК 13 170 170

23 ПОПОВА Мария КРА 13 170 170

24 ЦУЦАЕВА Анастасия ЛПЦ 14 160 160

25 КОЛОДА Надежда ИРК 14 160 160

Место Фамилия, Имя
Субъект 

РФ

ЭКР

г. Ижевск

29.01-07.02

ЭКР

с. Конь-Колодезь

20.03-26.03



26 МОЗГАЛОВА Кира МСК 15 150 150

27 ДАНИЛОВА Диана СПБ 16 140 140

28 МИРОШНИЧЕНКО Светлана СПБ 17 130 130

29 СИРОТКИНА Дарья МСК 18 120 120

30 ЕНИНА Яна БУР 19 110 110

31 АРСЕНЬЕВА Анастасия АРХ 20 100 100

32 ОСТРОВСКАЯ Лидия НСБ 21 97 97

33 ШАБАЛИНА Виктория УДМ 22 94 94

34 ПЕРМЯКОВА Карина УДМ 23 91 91

35 СУХАНОВА Инна ОРЛ 24 88 88

36 ФЕДОСОВА Анна МСК 25 85 85

37 ФЕФИЛОВА Екатерина УДМ 26 82 82

38 МАХОВА Мария БЛГ 27 79 79

39 РАЕВА Карина УДМ 28 76 76

40 ОТАРАЕВА Алина КРД 29 73 73

41 ГАЙВОРОНСКАЯ Софья УДМ 30 70 70

42 0

43 0

44 0

45 0

46 0

47 0

48 0

49 0

50 0





МП-60М мужчины

Финал

с.Игнатово

11.09-19.09

место баллы доп.баллы место баллы доп.баллы сумма баллов

1 ХУХАШВИЛИ Михаил МСК 2 450 5 325 775

2 РОДИН Глеб СПБ 12 180 3 400 580

3 МУХАМЕТЬЯНОВ Вадим ЯМН 1 500 500

4 ЕКИМОВ Леонид АРХ 1 500 500

5 ГРУЗДЕВ Андрей СПБ 6 300 11 190 490

6 СЕЗИН Андрей ВРН 2 450 450

7 МАЛЮКОВ Дмитрий МСК 14 160 7 275 435

8 ГУРЬЯНОВ Антон РСТ 26 82 4 350 432

9 МАНН Никита КРА 3 400 400

10 МИНКИН Дмитрий ОРЛ 25 85 6 300 385

11 ПАНЬШИН Иван СПБ 9 225 14 160 385

12 ИСАКОВ Михаил АРХ 4 350 350

13 РОЖКОВ Святослав МСК 5 325 325

14 ВЫСКРЕБЦЕВ Егор КРД 7 275 275

15 ВАСИЛЬЧЕНКО Евгений БЛГ 8 250 250

16 ПАДЕРИН Тимур УДМ 8 250 250

17 КОЛОДЕЗНЫЙ Владислав БЛГ 31 65 13 170 235

18 СТУКАЧЕВ Иван ЛПЦ 9 225 225

19 ОЗИМИН Артемий СПБ 10 200 200

20 ЯРИЧИН Алексей ЛПЦ 10 200 200

21 ПРОКОПЕНКО Владимир СВР 11 190 190

22 БРАЙКО Михаил КРД 33 55 17 130 185

23 ЛАВРУШИН Евгений МСО 12 180 180

24 ШЕЛУДЯКОВ Игорь МСК 13 170 170

25 НИКИТЦЕВ Андрей ВРН 15 150 150

ЭКР

с. Конь-Колодезь

20.03-26.03
Место Фамилия, Имя

Субъект 

РФ

ЭКР

г. Ижевск

29.01-07.02



26 МОРИЛОВ Антон УДМ 15 150 150

27 АФАНАСЬЕВ Всеволод АДГ 16 140 140

28 ДАНИЛОВ Александр МСК 16 140 140

29 СУХАНОВ Никита ОРЛ 17 130 130

30 ТИККА Владимир ОРЛ 18 120 120

31 НИКИФОРОВ Александр УДМ 18 120 120

32 КЛИМОВЕЦ Георгий БЛГ 19 110 110

33 ПЕРЕЛЫГИН Вячеслав БУР 19 110 110

34 ДУДУКИН Александр ЛПЦ 20 100 100

35 ПЕТРОВ Александр КРД 20 100 100

36 СЕРГЕЕВ Александр ЛПЦ 21 97 97

37 БРАЙКО Дмитрий КРД 21 97 97

38 ЦЫГУЛЕВ Степан БЛГ 22 94 94

39 ЩЕПЕТКОВ Андрей СМР 22 94 94

40 ТИХОНОВ Николай МСК 23 91 91

41 СИЛАЕВ Станислав СПБ 23 91 91

42 РЕДЬКИН Матвей ЛПЦ 24 88 88

43 СУХАНОВ Илья ОРЛ 24 88 88

44 ГОНЧАРОВ Владимир СПБ 27 79 79

45 СВЕШНИКОВ Степан ЛПЦ 28 76 76

46 МИТИН Даниил ОРЛ 29 73 73

47 СЕМЕНИХИН Иван ЛПЦ 30 70 70

48 МАЛЬЦЕВ Дмитрий МСК 32 60 60

49 СМОЛЯКОВ Егор БЛГ 34 50 50

50 МИХАЙЛОВСКИЙ Вячеслав БЛГ 35 45 45

51 РУХЛЯДЕВ Степан УДМ 36 40 40

52 ШИЛОВ Владимир КРА 37 35 35

53 АРБУЗОВ Владислав БЛГ 38 30 30

54 БИТЮКОВ Александр СПБ 0

55 ДЕСЯТОВ Ярослав ТЮМ 0

56 ЖЕВНА Алексей ТЮМ 0

57 СМОЛЕНЦЕВ Марк ТЮМ 0

58 ТЮРИКОВ Михаил МСК 0





МП-60СС

Финал

с.Игнатово

11.09-19.09

место баллы
доп. 

баллы место баллы
доп. 

баллы место баллы
доп. 

баллы место баллы
доп. 

баллы

сумма 

баллов

1 БРАЙКО Дмитрий КРД 6 300 100 1 500 100 1000

2 СТУКАЧЕВ Иван ЛПЦ 3 400 100 3 400 900

3 ГУРЬЯНОВ Антон РСТ 4 350 100 5 325 775

4 ПЕРЕЛЫГИН Вячеслав БУР 20 100 1 500 100 700

5 ЕКИМОВ Леонид АРХ 2 450 200 650

6 КЛИМОВ Алексей МСК 1 500 100 600

7 ХУХАШВИЛИ Михаил МСК 16 140 4 350 100 590

8 АЛИФИРЕНКО Александр АДГ 2 450 100 550

9 МАЛЮКОВ Дмитрий МСК 19 110 7 275 100 485

10 МАМОНТОВ Аркадий ИРК 2 450 450

11 КАЛЮЖНЫЙ Вячеслав КЕМ 5 325 100 425

12 ПАНЬШИН Иван СПБ 18 120 6 300 420

13 РОДИН Глеб СПБ 31 65 8 250 100 415

14 КАНТАМИРОВ Илья АМР 3 400 400

15 МОРИЛОВ Антон УДМ 7 275 100 375

16 ГРУЗДЕВ Андрей СПБ 14 160 10 200 360

17 ОТРАДНОВ Владимир АМР 4 350 350

18 КАЗАКОВСКИЙ Валерий АМР 5 325 325

19 ДЫМБРЫЛОВ Даниил БУР 6 300 300

20 ЧМУТИН Иван АМР 7 275 275

21 БРАЙКО Михаил КРД 28 76 12 180 256

22 МАНН Никити КРА 8 250 250

23 МИЛЛЕР Роман СХЛ 8 250 250

24 ВАСИЛЬЧЕНКО Евгений БЛГ 9 225 225

25 ЯКОВЛЕВ Владислав БУР 9 225 225

ЭКР

с. Конь-Колодезь

20.03-26.03

ЧР

с. Игнатово

07.07-17.07Место Фамилия, Имя
Субъе

кт РФ

ЭКР

г. Ижевск

29.01-07.02

ЭКР

г. Улан-Удэ

12.03-19.03



26 ЯРИЧИН Алексей ЛПЦ 9 225 225

27 ИВАНОВ Дмитрий СХЛ 10 200 200

28 ЩЕПЕТКОВ Андрей СМР 10 200 200

29 ЛАВРУШИН Евгений МСО 11 190 190

30 ВЫСКРЕБЦЕВ Егор КРД 11 190 190

31 КОЛОДЕЗНЫЙ Владислав БЛГ 35 45 16 140 185

32 ПАДЕРИН Тимур УДМ 12 180 180

33 ОЗИМИН Артемий СПБ 13 170 170

34 СУХАНОВ Илья ОРЛ 13 170 170

35 МУХАМЕТЬЯНОВ Вадим ЯМН 14 160 160

36 НИКИТЦЕВ Андрей ВРН 15 150 150

37 ПРОКОПЕНКО Владимир СВР 15 150 150

38 СЕРГЕЕВ Александр ЛПЦ 17 130 130

39 ИСАКОВ Михаил АРХ 17 130 130

40 КЛИМОВЕЦ Георгий БЛГ 18 120 120

41 ДУДУКИН Александр ЛПЦ 19 110 110

42 ЦЫГУЛЕВ Степан БЛГ 20 100 100

43 ТИХОНОВ Николай МСК 21 97 97

44 ШЕЛУДЯКОВ Игорь МСК 21 97 97

45 КРАВЧЕНКО Юрий КРД 22 94 94

46 СЕМЕНИХИН Иван ЛПЦ 22 94 94

47 НИКИФОРОВ Александр УДМ 23 91 91

48 МИНКИН Дмитрий ОРЛ 24 88 88

49 БИТЮКОВ Александр СПБ 25 85 85

50 ШИЛОВ Владимир КРА 26 82 82

51 СУХАНОВ Никита ОРЛ 27 79 79

52 ПЕТРОВ Александр КРД 29 73 73

53 СВЕШНИКОВ Степан ЛПЦ 30 70 70

54 МАЛЬЦЕВ Дмитрий МСК 32 60 60

55 РУХЛЯДЕВ Степан УДМ 33 55 55

56 СМОЛЯКОВ Егор БЛГ 34 50 50




